May 2023 Feedback (no comments – new mjog template) 

	Date
	Very Good
	Good
	Neither Likely Nor Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Poor
	Don't Know

	31.05.2023
	63
	3
	1
	0
	3
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mode of Collection
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SMS/Text/Email/Voice
	Electronic Kiosk/Tablet
	Paper Survey
	
	
	
	

	70
	0
	0
	
	
	
	



